STB2L/4L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 Durable cold rolled steel housing with White powder coat Surface
 Standard durable and Low-gloss frosted acrylic lens
 Recessed mounting,Optional Surface Mount
 Long-life, high-efficiency surface mounting LEDs
 L70>50,000 Hours Rated Lifespan

Approximate Net Weight:
20 KG @ STB4L (35PCS/CTN)
ORDERING CODES
STB2L/4L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
12=12W
14=14W
18=18W
21=21W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Mounting：
(Omit)=Recessed mounting
Options：
(Omit)=None
Input voltage：
(Omit)=120V-277V
UH=347V-480V
Distribution：
(Omit)=None
Coating color：
(Omit)=aluminum oxide
MW=Matte White
(Custom color
available)